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Masters osakilpailu 3 U12+U11 Turku

Final results (15 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 TRUUSE Gabriela EST Põhjakotkas

2 KARLSSON Neo FIN H5OTTELIJAT

3 ALTUNIN Valentin EST RÜNNAK

3 BEIMANOVA Karina EST RÜNNAK

5 PALLASVESA Inka FIN EM ESPOO

6 BOMAN Elias FIN TMÅF TURKU

7 THODÉN Tobias FIN EM ESPOO

8 HAVERINEN Elias FIN TMÅF TURKU

9 HEINO Erkka FIN KAVE TAMPERE

10 NISKALA Eelis FIN HABDA HELSINKI

11 MARKKULA Henri FIN TMÅF TURKU

12 SARASTE Onni FIN KAVE TAMPERE

13 KILJANDER Joel FIN TMÅF TURKU

14 ALMQVIST Oliver FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMM

15 AALTONEN Veeti FIN PM-BF PORVOO
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Masters osakilpailu 3 U12+U11 Turku

Formula of the competition

15 fencers

Poules round 1:

15 fencers

3 poules 

15 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 15 fencers
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Masters osakilpailu 3 U12+U11 Turku

Initial ranking (15 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 PALLASVESA Inka FIN EM ESPOO

2 NISKALA Eelis FIN HABDA HELSINKI

3 SARASTE Onni FIN KAVE TAMPERE

4 AALTONEN Veeti FIN PM-BF PORVOO

5 KILJANDER Joel FIN TMÅF TURKU

6 HEINO Erkka FIN KAVE TAMPERE

7 THODÉN Tobias FIN EM ESPOO

7 HAVERINEN Elias FIN TMÅF TURKU

7 KARLSSON Neo FIN H5OTTELIJAT

7 ALTUNIN Valentin EST RÜNNAK

7 MARKKULA Henri FIN TMÅF TURKU

7 BEIMANOVA Karina EST RÜNNAK

7 TRUUSE Gabriela EST Põhjakotkas

7 ALMQVIST Oliver FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMM

7 BOMAN Elias FIN TMÅF TURKU
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Masters osakilpailu 3 U12+U11 Turku

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PALLASVESA Inka EM ESPOO 0.750 6 16 2

ALMQVIST Oliver KYIF KIRKKONUMM 0.000 -14 6 5

HAVERINEN Elias TMÅF TURKU 0.250 -8 11 4

HEINO Erkka KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 2 14 3

ALTUNIN Valentin RÜNNAK 1.000 14 20 1
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KILJANDER Joel TMÅF TURKU 0.000 -11 9 5

MARKKULA Henri TMÅF TURKU 0.500 -4 12 4

THODÉN Tobias EM ESPOO 0.500 -1 12 2

NISKALA Eelis HABDA HELSINKI 0.500 -2 11 3

KARLSSON Neo H5OTTELIJAT 1.000 18 20 1
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

AALTONEN Veeti PM-BF PORVOO 0.000 -18 2 5

BEIMANOVA Karina RÜNNAK 0.750 11 18 2

BOMAN Elias TMÅF TURKU 0.500 1 12 3

SARASTE Onni KAVE TAMPERE 0.250 -10 6 4

TRUUSE Gabriela Põhjakotkas 1.000 16 20 1
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Masters osakilpailu 3 U12+U11 Turku

Ranking after all poule rounds (15 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KARLSSON Neo H5OTTELIJAT 1.000 18 20 qualified

2 TRUUSE Gabriela Põhjakotkas 1.000 16 20 qualified

3 ALTUNIN Valentin RÜNNAK 1.000 14 20 qualified

4 BEIMANOVA Karina RÜNNAK 0.750 11 18 qualified

5 PALLASVESA Inka EM ESPOO 0.750 6 16 qualified

6 HEINO Erkka KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 2 14 qualified

7 BOMAN Elias TMÅF TURKU 0.500 1 12 qualified

8 THODÉN Tobias EM ESPOO 0.500 -1 12 qualified

9 NISKALA Eelis HABDA HELSINKI 0.500 -2 11 qualified

10 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF TURKU 0.500 -4 12 qualified

11 HAVERINEN Elias TMÅF TURKU 0.250 -8 11 qualified

12 SARASTE Onni KAVE TAMPERE 0.250 -10 6 qualified

13 KILJANDER Joel TMÅF TURKU 0.000 -11 9 qualified

14 ALMQVIST Oliver KYIF KIRKKONUMM 0.000 -14 6 qualified

15 AALTONEN Veeti PM-BF PORVOO 0.000 -18 2 qualified
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Masters osakilpailu 3 U12+U11 Turku

Table of 16

1 KARLSSON Neo
H5OTTELIJAT

16 ----------

KARLSSON Neo

9 NISKALA Eelis
HABDA HELSINKI

8 THODÉN Tobias
EM ESPOO

THODÉN Tobias
10/5

5 PALLASVESA Inka
EM ESPOO

12 SARASTE Onni
KAVE TAMPERE

PALLASVESA Inka
10/6

13 KILJANDER Joel
TMÅF TURKU

4 BEIMANOVA Karina
RÜNNAK

BEIMANOVA Karina
10/1

3 ALTUNIN Valentin
RÜNNAK

14 ALMQVIST Oliver
KYIF KIRKKONUMM

ALTUNIN Valentin
10/2

11 HAVERINEN Elias
TMÅF TURKU

6 HEINO Erkka
KAVE TAMPERE

HAVERINEN Elias
10/7

7 BOMAN Elias
TMÅF TURKU

10 MARKKULA Henri
TMÅF TURKU

BOMAN Elias
10/4

15 AALTONEN Veeti
PM-BF PORVOO

2 TRUUSE Gabriela
Põhjakotkas

TRUUSE Gabriela
10/0

Table of 8

KARLSSON Neo
10/1

BEIMANOVA Karina
10/5

ALTUNIN Valentin
10/3

TRUUSE Gabriela
10/8

Semi-finals

KARLSSON Neo
9/5

TRUUSE Gabriela
10/8

Final

TRUUSE Gabriela
10/6
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Masters osakilpailu 3 U12+U11 Turku

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ANTTILA Santeri FIN TMÅF TURKU L 0 1 0 0

HAKKARAINEN Tero FIN TMÅF TURKU D 0 1 1 0

KERVINEN Minna FIN HFM HELSINKI 0 1 0 0

LUNDGREN Sirpa FIN TMÅF TURKU 0 1 0 0

MATTSSON Elena FIN TMÅF TURKU L 0 0 1 2

PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani HFM HELSINKI 0 1 1 1

PURANEN Kimmo FIN EM ESPOO 0 1 0 0

THODEN Kaisa FIN EM ESPOO L 0 1 1 0


